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United around food data

Rice Krispies Squares & Corn Flakes
Marshmallow bar 30 x 31g
Rice Krispies Corn Flakes Squares 30x31g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

MAIZE AND RICE CEREAL BAR WITH A MARSHMALLOW FLAVOURED COATING.

Brand Kellanova (previously Kellogg's)

Manufacturer Product Code 7100683000

Product Type Food

Product Category Cereal Bars

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID a69ccb64c0ac435d98cc453cecc956cb

Speci�cation Type Cereals

Inner Component GTIN 5059321006821

Outer Case GTIN 5059321006838

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Kellogg's toasted maize and rice cereal (53%) (maize, rice, sugar, salt, BARLEY
malt extract, niacin, iron, vitamin B6, ribo�avin, thiamin, folic acid, vitamin
D, vitamin B12), marshmallow (glucose syrup, sugar, beef gelatin, �avouring),
fructose, certi�ed sustainable palm oil, invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup,
humectant (glycerol), �avouring (contains MILK), emulsi�ers (E472e, E472a),
antioxidant {tocopherol rich extract}.

Ingredient Statements

Contains barley, milk May contain gluten from other cereals

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley Yes

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
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Allergen Statement On Pack

Contains barley, milk May contain gluten from other cereals

S U P P L E M E N TA RY

I N G R E D I E N T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Palm Oil Yes

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat No

GM Protein/DNA No

A D D I T I V E S Product Contains:

Arti�cial Antioxidants No

Arti�cial Colours No

Arti�cial Flavour Enhancers No

Arti�cial Flavourings No

Arti�cial Preservatives No

Arti�cial Sweeteners No

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet No

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1733 kJ
411 kcal

21%

Fat

9.4 g
MED
13%

Saturates

4.7 g
MED
24%

Sugars

28 g
HIGH
31%

Salt

0.71 g
MED
12%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 411kcal / 1733kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 31g serving RI per 31g serving

Energy (kJ) 1733 kJ 21% 537.2 kJ 6%

Energy (kcal) 411 kcal 21% 127.4 kcal 6%

Fat 9.4 g 13% 2.9 g 4%

  of which Saturates 4.7 g 24% 1.5 g 8%

Carbohydrate 77 g 30% 23.9 g 9%

  of which Sugars 28 g 31% 8.7 g 10%

Fibre 0.8 g 0.2 g

Protein 4.1 g 8% 1.3 g 3%

Salt 0.71 g 12% 0.2 g 3%

Source of Nutritional Information Manufacturers analysis

Serving Size 31 g

Serving Size Description 31g

Number of Servings 1 Servings

S U P P L E M E N TA RY

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Eat as directed

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place

Shelf Life from Time of Production 270 Days

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

United Kingdom
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P R O D U C T

C H A R AC T E R I S T I C S

Standards Testing

C O N F I G U R AT I O N Case Con�guration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case No

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

30 Units

Is the Outer Case Splittable? No

Inner Pack Con�guration

P R O D U C T

W E I G H T S

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item No

Inner Component Weight 31 g

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight 1.08 kg

Outer Case Net Weight 0.93 kg

P R O D U C T

D I M E N S I O N S

Inner Component

Inner Component Depth 23 mm

Inner Component Width 133 mm

Inner Component Height 62 mm

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth 330 mm

Outer Case Width 132 mm

Outer Case Height 132 mm

PA L L E T

I N F O R M AT I O N
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer 27 Cases

Quantity of Layers Per Pallet 18 Layers

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet 486 Cases

Pallet Height 2.7 MTR

Pallet Gross Weight 583 kg

PAC K AG I N G Inner Component Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Plastic % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Other Plastic 0.992 g - %

Outer Case Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Plastic % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Case Paper/Cardboard 119.21 g - % Yes

O T H E R

I N F O R M AT I O N
Commodity Code 19041090 Value Added Tax Rate 20%



©2024 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. 4/4 Sep 17, 2024 11:37

C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Kellanova (previously Kellogg's)
Kellogg
Orange Tower
Salford
Greater Manchester

M50 2HF
England

P: (Phone) 07385931175

Commercial Contact

Stephen Allcock
National Account Executive
stephen.allcock2@kellanova.com

P: (Phone) 07385931175

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

